DATE

12/3/24

12/3/24

12/4/24

12/4/24

12/5/24

12/6/24
12/6/24
12/7/24

12/8/24

12/9/24
12/10/24

12/10/24

12/11/24

12/12/24

12/12/24

12/12/24
12/13/24

ACTIVITY

Girls Basketball vs
Pontiac

Boys Basketball Away

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Game
Away

Wrestling Quad Away

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Game

Boys Basketball Home
vs Plymouth Salem

Girls Basketball Away

Wrestling Tournament

Ann Arbor Skyline

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Away

Girls Basketball Away

Boys Swim
Wrestling Dual

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade vs West
MS

Freshman Boys
Basketball Away

Boys JV and V
Basketball vs North
Famimgton

Cheer Invitational

TIME
5:30

4/5:30/7

4:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:00

4/5:30/7
5:30/7
8:00

Tpm

4:00
5:30/7

6:00
5:00 PM

4:00

5:30/7
TBD

LOCATION

Avondale High School
Field House

Orchard Lake St. Mary Prep

Hart Middle School

Ferndale High School

AMS

Avondale High School
Field House

Lake Orion
Royal Oak HS

Avondale High School
Field House

Reuther Middle School
Athen HS

Avondale High School
Field House

Lamphere
AMS
North Farmington
Avondale High School

Field House

TBD



12/13/24
12/13/24
12/14/24
12/14/24

12/14/24

12/16/24
12/17/24
12/17/24

12/17/24
12/17/24

12/18/24

12/19/24

12/19/24
12/20/24

12/21/24

12/30/24
12/30/24
12/30/24

Girls Basketball Away

Wrestling County Meet

Wrestling County Meet
Cheer Invitational

Basketball Mitten
Invitational

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Away

Boys Basketball Away
Girls Basketball Away

Unified Basketball
Away

Boys Swim Away

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade vs Baker

Girls Basketball vs
Harper Woods

Boys Swim

Boys Basketball Away

Wrestling Tournament

Boys Varsity Basketball
Away vs Detroit King

Boys Varsity Basketball
Boys Freshman and JV

5:30/7
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

TBD

12-7

4:00
4/5:300/6:00
5:30/7

6:00

4:00

5:30/7

6:00
4/5:30/7

12:00
12:00
4/5:30

Plymouth Salem HS
Lake Orion
Lake Orion

TBD

Avondale High School
Field House

VanHoosen MS
Rochester Adams HS

QGroves

Bloomfield
Royal Oak HS

AMS

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Ferndale High School

Avondale High School
Field House

Ferndale High School
Detroit King

Utica Eisenhower

DATE

1/3/25

1/4/25
1/6/25

1/7/25

ACTIVITY

Boys Basketball vs
Groves

Wrestling Tournament
Away

Girls Basketball Away

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Away

TIME

4/5:30/7

8:00
5:30/7

4:00

LOCATION

Avondale High School
Field House

Grosse lle

North Farmington

Larson



1/8/25
1/8/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/10/25

1/10/25
1/11/25

1/13/25

1/14/25

1/14/25
1/14/25
1/14/25
1/15/25
1/15/25
1/16/25

1/16/25

1/17/25
1/18/25
1/18/25
1/18/25

1/21/25
1/21/25

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade vs Hart

Wrestling Quad

Girls Basketball vs
Berkley

Unified Game

Boys Swim vs West
Bloomfield

Boys Freshman
Basketball Away

Boys JV and Varsity
Away

Wrestling Tournament

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade Away

Boys Basketball vs
Seaholm

Basketball: Boys
7th/8th Grade vs Van
Hoosen

Unified Game Away
Girls Basketball Away
Cheer Competition
Wrestling Quad Away
Girls Basketball Away

Boys Swim

Boys Basketball vs
West Bloomfield

Varsity Girls Basketball
Cheer Invitational
Wrestling Tournament

Boys Basketball vs
North Farmington

Girls Basketball Away

4:00
5:00

5/7

6:00

5:00

5:30/7
8:00

4:00

4/5:30/7

4:00

5:30/7
4:00
5:00

5:30/7

6:00

4/5:30/7
4:00
8:00
9:30

4/5:30/7
5:30/7

Avondale High School
Field House

North Farmington

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Clarkston Junior High

Clarkston High School
Grosse Pointe North

Baker Middle School

Avondale High School
Field House

AMS
Royal Oak HS
Southfield High School
Royal Oak HS
Harper Woods
Rochester Adams HS

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Clarkston
Lakeshore
Warren Woods Tower

Avondale High School
Field House

Notre Dame Prep



1/22/25

1/22/25

1/23/25
1/23/25

1/23/25

1/24/25
1/25/25

1/28/25

1/28/25
1/29/25

1/30/25
1/30/25

1/31/25
1/31/25

Cheer Competition

Wrestling Quad

Cheer Middle School
Competition

Unified Game Away

Boys Swim vs Athens

Boys Basketball vs Adams

Wrestling JV Tournament

Unified basketball vs GPN

Girls Basketball vs Athens
Wrestling Dual

Boys Basketball vs Ferndale

Boys Swim Away

Wrestling League Tournamen

Girls Basketball Away

4:00

5:00

6:30

6:00

4/5:30/7
8:00

5:30/7
5:00

4/5:30/7
6:00

5:00
5:30/7

Southfield High School

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Athens

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Warren Mott

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Notre Dame Prep

Avondale High School
Field House

Ferndale High School

Avondale High School
Field House

Harper Woods

DATE

2/1/25
2/1/25
2/4/25
2/4/25

2/4/25

2/5/25

2/6/25

ACTIVITY

Cheer OAA Championship
Wrestling JV Away
Boys Basketball Away
Girls Basketball Away

Boys Swim vs Notre Dame
Wrestling Districts

Girls Basketball vs
North Farmington

TIME

8-4
8:00
4/5:30/7
5:30/7

6:00

5:30

5/7

LOCATION

Avondale High School
Field House

Lake Orion
Groves HS
Rochester HS

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House



2/6/25
2/6/25
2/7/25
2/7/25

2/8/25

2/8/25
2/8/25
2/10/25

2/11/25
2/11/25
2/11/25

2/12/25
2/12/25

2/13/25

2/14/25

2/15/25

2/18/25
2/19/25

2/20/25

2/21/25
2/21/25

2/21/25
2/22/25

Unified Basketball vs
Southfield

Boys Swim Away
Boys Basketball Away
Boys Swim Away

Cheer Competition

Wrestling Individual
Districts

Boys Swim County Meet
Boys Swim

Boys Basketball vs
Bloomfield Hills

Unified Basketball
Girls Basketball Away

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball

Wrestling Regionals

Boys Basketball vs
Clarkston

Girls Basketball vs
Southfield

Wrestling Individual
Regionals

Boys Basketball Away
Girls Basketball Away

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball vs Smith

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball

Wrestling States

Girls Basketball vs
Rochester Adams

Wrestling States

TBD
4/5:30/7
TBD

8-4

TBD
TBD
6:00

4/5:30/7
5?
5:30/7

4:00 PM
5:30

4/5:30/7

5:30/7

8:00 AM

4/5:30/6
5:30/7

4:00

4:00
TBD

5:30/7
TBD

Avondale High School
Field House

TBD
Detroit Country Day
TBD

Avondale High School
Field House

TBD
TBD
Holly

Avondale High School
Field House

Berkley

Larson MS
TBD

Avondale High School
Field House

Avondale High School
Field House

TBD

West Bloomfield High School

Chippewa Valley

AMS

Hart Middle School
TBD

Avondale High School
Field House

TBD



Girls 7th and 8th

2/25/25 Volleyball vs West 4:00 AMS
2/24/25 Boys Basketball Districts
2/25/25 Unified Basketball Away Troy
Girls Basketball vs Avondale High School
2/25/25 Lamphere 5:30/7 Field House
Boys Basketball
2/26/25 Districts
Swim and Dive OAA
2/26/25 Championship 6:00 West Bloomfield High School
Girls 7th and 8th
2/27/25 Volleyball 4:00 Reuther Middle School
Swim and Dive OAA
2/27/25 Championship 6:00 West Bloomfield High School
Girls Basketball vs Avondale High School
2/27/25 Lutheran Northwest 5:30/7 Field House
Boys Basketball
2/28/25 Districts
Swim and Dive OAA
2/28/25 Championship 6:00 West Bloomfield High School
2/28/24 Wrestling States TBD Ford Field
DATE ACTIVITY TIME LOCATION
3/1/25 Wrestling States TBD Ford Field
Girls 7th and 8th
3/4/25 Volleyball Away 4:00 VanHoosen MS
Girls Basketball
3/3,3/5.3/7 Districts
3/5/25 Wrestling Districts 5:30
Girls 7th and 8th
3/5/25 Volleyball vs Baker 4:00 AMS
Unified OAA
3/8/25 Basketball Tournament Groves
Girls 7th and 8th Avondale High School

3/11/25 Volleyball vs Hart 4:00 Field House



3/13/25

3/13/25

3/17/25

3/18/25

Unified Basketball

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball 4:00

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball 4:00

Girls 7th and 8th
Volleyball vs Van
Hoosen 4:00

LCA

Larson MS

Baker Middle School

AMS






